
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

536 
179 

65 
33 
72 
13 
46 
68 
47 

Name 

Tobias Hansen 
Carsten Jensen 
Stephan Thordsen 
Pascal Hewett 
Jonas Nissen 
Claus Sejr Nielsen 
Nicklas Adelbøg 
Claus Sørensen 
Maik Döring 

Class 

Mini Rookie 

MM Open 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

MM Open 

S M  M M Ro o k ie /M in i Ro o k i e  

Mini GP 

Scooter Supersport 

Best Tm 

50.230 
50.591 
50.747 
50.795 
52.461 
52.933 
57.165 
57.249 

Diff 

0.361 
0.517 
0.565 
2.231 
2.703 
6.935 
7.019 

Best Speed 

65,937 
65,466 
65,265 
65,203 
63,133 
62,570 
57,938 
57,853 

- 

In Lap 

5 
8 
9 

19 
8 

10 
6 
6 
0 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Denmark 
Danmark 
Tyskland 

Sponsor 

Adelbøg Racing 
Team Mokka 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. Hansen 

Race Director - DMU 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Skærbæk 15-08-2015 
Sunday 

Blue - 0900-0920 

Qualifying started at 8:59:57 

Skærbæk 0,920 km 

16-08-2015 09:00 


